
भारतीय सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान रााााँची 
Indian Institute of Information Technology Ranchi 

(An Institute of National Importance under an Act of Parliament) 

Ranchi, Jharkhand, India 

Ref No: IIITR/RG/2025/27   Dated: 10-01-2025 

List of candidates shortlisted after receiving their grievances up to 08.01.2025 (AN) are as 

follows: 

Sl. 

No. 

Applicant 

Id 

Name Grade & Pay 

Level 

Department Date of 

Presentation 

1. 
202401-

1552 
SAURABH JHA 

Grade-II (Level-

10) 
CSE 

21.01.2025 

2. 
202401-

1070 
JAYDEEP DAS 

Grade-II (Level-

11) 
CSE 

21.01.2025 

3. 
202401-

1148 
POOJA SHARMA 

Grade-I (Level-

12) 
CSE 

To be 

communicated 

later. 

4. 
202401-

0861 

ASHUTOSH 

KUMAR DIKSHIT 

Grade-II (Level-

11) 
ECE 

18.01.2025 

5. 
202401-

0188 

PRASHANT 

GOYAL 

Grade-II (Level-

11)  
Mathematics 

24.01.2025 

6. 
202401-

0857 

VAIBHAV 

SHEKHAR 

Grade-II (Level-

11)  
Mathematics 

24.01.2025 

7. 
202401-

0795 
RATAN GIRI 

Grade-II (Level-

11)  
Mathematics 

24.01.2025 

8. 
202401-

0592 

RAM PRASAD 

YADAV 

Grade-II (Level-

11)  
Mathematics 

24.01.2025 

9. 
202401-

0842 
HABIBUL ISLAM 

Grade-II (Level-

11)  
Mathematics 

24.01.2025 

10. 
202401-

0611 

AJAY KUMAR 

YADAV 

*Correction in name

has been made. 

Grade-II (Level-

10) 

ECE 18.01.2025 

Sd/- 

Registrar (I/c) 

Note: 

The request of other candidates who submitted their grievances up to 08.01.2025 (AN) could not be 

considered as per additional shortlisting criteria  and notes given in presentation schedule already 

uploaded on website. 

https://iiitranchi.ac.in/Recruitments.aspx
https://iiitranchi.ac.in/Recruitments.aspx

