

भारतीय सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान रााँची

Indian Institute of Information Technology Ranchi

(An Institute of National Importance under an Act of Parliament)

Ranchi, Jharkhand, India

Ref No: IIITR/RG/2025/27

Dated: 10-01-2025

List of candidates shortlisted after receiving their grievances up to 08.01.2025 (AN) are as follows:

Sl. No.	Applicant Id	Name	Grade & Pay Level	Department	Date of Presentation
1.	202401- 1552	SAURABH JHA	Grade-II (Level- 10)	CSE	21.01.2025
2.	202401- 1070	JAYDEEP DAS	Grade-II (Level- 11)	CSE	21.01.2025
3.	202401- 1148	POOJA SHARMA	Grade-I (Level- 12)	CSE	To be communicated later.
4.	202401- 0861	ASHUTOSH KUMAR DIKSHIT	Grade-II (Level- 11)	ECE	18.01.2025
5.	202401- 0188	PRASHANT GOYAL	Grade-II (Level- 11)	Mathematics	24.01.2025
6.	202401- 0857	VAIBHAV SHEKHAR	Grade-II (Level- 11)	Mathematics	24.01.2025
7.	202401- 0795	RATAN GIRI	Grade-II (Level- 11)	Mathematics	24.01.2025
8.	202401- 0592	RAM PRASAD YADAV	Grade-II (Level- 11)	Mathematics	24.01.2025
9.	202401- 0842	HABIBUL ISLAM	Grade-II (Level- 11)	Mathematics	24.01.2025
10.	202401- 0611	AJAY KUMAR YADAV *Correction in name has been made.	Grade-II (Level- 10)	ECE	18.01.2025

Sd/-Registrar (I/c)

Note:

The request of other candidates who submitted their grievances up to 08.01.2025 (AN) could not be considered as per <u>additional shortlisting criteria</u> and notes given in <u>presentation schedule</u> already uploaded on website.